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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18-Dec-21 - 11:50 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 1:11.36 BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana SRB Nis 21-Dec-19
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

A (Open)

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:18.31 549 A
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.31 41.74

2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:18.80 539 A
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.80 41.94

3. BOYANOVA, Petya 03 Levent SC 1:19.91 516 A
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:19.91 42.53

4. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:21.93 479 A
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:21.93 42.47

5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.18 475 A
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:22.18 43.82

6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.71 449 A
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:23.71 45.03

7. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:24.40 438 A
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:24.40 43.84

8. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.80 417 A
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:25.80 46.57

9. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.17 412 B
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:26.17 46.24

10. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.09 399 B
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:27.09 46.19

11. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.23 384 B
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:28.23 47.31

12. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:29.61 366 B
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:29.61 48.40

13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 1:29.64 366 B
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:29.64 47.71

14. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:30.26 358 B
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:30.26 47.61

15. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.59 343 B
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:31.59 49.16

16. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1:32.47 333 B
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:32.47 49.84

17. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:35.50 302 R
50m: 44.43 44.43 100m: 1:35.50 51.07

18. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:36.28 295 R
19. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:37.85 281
20. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 1:38.29 277

50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:38.29 53.51

21. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Neptun Skopje 1:40.22 262
50m: 47.14 47.14 100m: 1:40.22 53.08

22. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:45.42 225
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:45.42 55.17

23. BOGDANOVIC, Una 10 Dubocica 1:46.47 218
50m: 50.83 50.83 100m: 1:46.47 55.64
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 8, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

24. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:46.84 216
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:46.84 58.05

25. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:48.70 205
50m: 51.69 51.69 100m: 1:48.70 57.01

26. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:49.24 202
50m: 51.22 51.22 100m: 1:49.24 58.02

27. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:51.09 192
50m: 51.96 51.96 100m: 1:51.09 59.13

28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 1:53.07 182
50m: 52.49 52.49 100m: 1:53.07 1:00.58

29. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:55.56 170
50m: 53.94 53.94 100m: 1:55.56 1:01.62

30. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 2:02.40 143
31. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 2:10.86 117

50m: 1:01.70 1:01.70 100m: 2:10.86 1:09.16

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:47.40
50m: 50.88 50.88 100m: 1:47.40 56.52

DSQ BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:09.28
50m: 59.74 59.74 100m: 2:09.28 1:09.54

B (2004-2005)

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:21.93 479 A
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:21.93 42.47

2. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.80 417 A
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:25.80 46.57

C (2006-2007)

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:18.80 539 A
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.80 41.94

2. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.17 412 B
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:26.17 46.24

3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1:32.47 333 B
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:32.47 49.84

D (2008-2009)

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:18.31 549 A
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.31 41.74

2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.18 475 A
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:22.18 43.82

3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.71 449 A
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:23.71 45.03

4. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:24.40 438 A
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:24.40 43.84

5. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.09 399 B
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:27.09 46.19

6. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:29.61 366 B
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:29.61 48.40
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 8, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, D (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts

7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 1:29.64 366 B
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:29.64 47.71

8. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.59 343 B
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:31.59 49.16

9. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 1:38.29 277
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:38.29 53.51

10. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Neptun Skopje 1:40.22 262
50m: 47.14 47.14 100m: 1:40.22 53.08

11. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:46.84 216
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:46.84 58.05

12. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:49.24 202
50m: 51.22 51.22 100m: 1:49.24 58.02

E (2010 and younger)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:30.26 358 B
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:30.26 47.61

2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:35.50 302 R
50m: 44.43 44.43 100m: 1:35.50 51.07

3. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:36.28 295 R
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:37.85 281
5. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:45.42 225

50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:45.42 55.17

6. BOGDANOVIC, Una 10 Dubocica 1:46.47 218
50m: 50.83 50.83 100m: 1:46.47 55.64

7. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:48.70 205
50m: 51.69 51.69 100m: 1:48.70 57.01

8. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:51.09 192
50m: 51.96 51.96 100m: 1:51.09 59.13

9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 1:53.07 182
50m: 52.49 52.49 100m: 1:53.07 1:00.58

10. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:55.56 170
50m: 53.94 53.94 100m: 1:55.56 1:01.62

11. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 2:02.40 143
12. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 2:10.86 117

50m: 1:01.70 1:01.70 100m: 2:10.86 1:09.16

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:47.40
50m: 50.88 50.88 100m: 1:47.40 56.52

DSQ BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:09.28
50m: 59.74 59.74 100m: 2:09.28 1:09.54
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